
Professional MS Program in Chemical Engineering Fall 2024 March 21, 2024
Subj. Crs# Title Sec# CRN Cr. Hr. Days Mtg Time Dates Bldg/Room Instructor(s)
CHE 20500 Ch Engr Calculations 003 25377 4 MW 09:30 AM-11:20 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 MATH 175 Morgan, John A., Hebner, T.
CHE 30600* Des Staged Separ Proc 001 13838 3 MWF 09:30 AM-10:20 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 ARMS 1010 Martinez Sainz, Enrico

    * PSO sections - see Schedule of Classes for various section from which to choose
CHE 34800** Chem Reaction Engr 001 13847 4 MWF 10:30 AM-11:20 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 LWSN B151 Tackett, Brian M.

CHE 52100 Tissue Engineering 001 29768 3 TR 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 08/19/24-12/07/24 KNOY B033 Liu, Julie C.
CHE 54400 Struct & Prop Poly Mat 001 29767 3 MWF 12:30 PM-01:20 PM 08/19/24-12/07/24 HAMP 2102 Won, You-Yeon
CHE 55100 Principles Pharmaceutic Engr 002 29763 3 TR 01:30 PM-02:45 PM 08/19/24-12/07/24 FRNY 1043 Alexeenko, Alina/Reklaitis, G.
CHE 55400* Smart Man In Process Ind 001 27600 3 ASYNC ONLINE 08/19/24-12/07/24 ASYNC ONLINE Nagy,Z., Pekny, J.
CHE 59700C Intro to Energy Store Sys 052 29770 3 MWF 10:30 AM-11:20 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 HAMP 2102 Pol, Vilas G.
CHE 59700OR Org Ele Materials and Devices 053 29771 3 MWF 08:30 AM 9:20 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 HAMP 2118 Dou, Letian
CHE 59700AAHD Anly Apprch Hlthcre Deliv H02 18602 3 TR 03:00 PM-04:15 PM 08/19/24-12/07/24 HAMP 2102 Clark, William R.
CHE 59700CP Prof MS Capstone Project 010 21161 6 Arr Hrs/Not Open to New PMP student 08/19/24-12/07/24  Clark, William R.
CHE 59700EA Enr App In Mrkt Mgmt 024 23670 3 MWF 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 10/16/24-12/07/24 KNOY B033 Brown, Robert E.
CHE 59700EEEP Sys Anlys Efficient Engy 051 29760 3 TR 10:30 AM-11:45 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 FRNY 1043 Agrawal, Rakesh
CHE 59700G Industrial Chemical Technology 015 21558 3 TR 01:30 PM-02:45 PM 08/19/24-12/07/24 HAMP 2102 Siirola, Jeffrey J.
CHE 59700IE Intro To Engr Math   (Core Course) 039 22347 3 TR 09:00 AM-10:15 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 ARMS 1021 Caruthers, James M.
CHE 59700PC Process Synthesis 054 29772 3 MWF 08:30AM -9:20AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 HAMP 2102 Masuku, Cornelius M.
CHE 59700PS Process Safety 011 10020 3 TR 09:00 AM-10:15 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 FRNY G140 Mentzer, Ray A.
CHE 59700Z Industrial Catalytic Processes 003 15308 3 MWF 08:30 AM-09:20 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 FRNY 1043 Miller, Jeffrey T.
CHE 63200 Linear Operator Che 001 29757 3 TR 09:00 AM-10:15 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 FRNY 1043 Ramkrishna, Doraiswami
CHE 66200 Catalysis 001 29758 3 TR 10:30 AM-11:45 AM 08/19/24-12/07/24 HAMP 2102 Gounder, Rajamani P.
CHE 69700S Statistical Methods In CHE (CORE COURSE) 041 13566 3 TR 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 08/19/24-12/07/24 LWSN B151 Thomson, Kendall T.

**Enrollment in CHE 55400 will count toward the maximum of online courses per semester for international students

Management Courses - Do not register for MGMT courses through Scheduling Assistant; email requests to J. Moser (moser@purdue.edu) by Friday, August 9, 2024

Subj. Crs# Title Sec# CRN Cr. Hr. Days Mtg Time Dates Bldg/Room Instructor(s)
MGMT 61000** Financial Management 005 22926 3 MWF 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM/Hybrid 10/16/24-12/07/24 KRAN G002 Boquist, Alexander W
MGMT 66000 Intro to Operations Management 005 22911 3 MWF 04:30 PM-06:00 PM 08/19/24-10/06/24 RAWL 1011 Lu, Mengshi
MGMT 67000 Business Analytics 005 27289 3 MWF 09:50 AM-11:20 AM 08/19/24-10/06/24 RAWL 2070 Nguyen, Thanh T.

(4 separate selections from which to choose) 006 29817 3 MWF 11:30 AM-01:00 PM 08/19/24-10/06/24 RAWL 1057 Nguyen, Thanh T.
B07 23347 3 MWF 02:50 PM-04:20 PM 08/19/24-10/06/24 RAWL 2070 Tawarmalani, Mohit
B09 25092 3 MWF 04:30 PM-06:00 PM 08/19/24-10/06/24 RAWL 2070 Tawarmalani, Mohit

*Enrollment in MGMT 61000 will count toward the maximum of online courses per semester for international students

  ** Rec and Lab sections - see Schedule of Classes for varoius section from which to choose

Concentration Mapping of Elective Courses on Page 2



Fall 2024 CHE Electives by Concentration Biochem Data Sc Energy Gas/Petrol Kinetics Pharma Polymers
CHE 52100 Tissue Engineering X X X
CHE 54400 Struct & Prop Poly Mat X
CHE 55100 Principles Pharmaceutic Engr X X
CHE 55400 Smart Man In Process Ind X X X X X X
CHE 59700C Intro to Energy Store Sys X  
CHE 59700OR Org Ele Materials and Devices X X X
CHE 59700AAHD Anly Apprch Hlthcre Deliv X X
CHE 59700EEEP Sys Anlys Efficient Engy X X
CHE 59700G Industrial Chemical Technology X X X X X X X
CHE 59700PC Process Synthesis X X X
CHE 59700PS Process Safety X X X X X X X
CHE 59700Z Industrial Catalytic Processes X X X
CHE 63200 Linear Operator Che X X
CHE 66200 Catalysis X X

Totals 5 4 9 7 7 6 6
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